
RIKERT NORDIC CENTER

FROST MOUNTAIN SKI CLUB 03/20/2016

2016 EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

4 x 3.0K MIXED MEDLEY RELAY

RACE#: EHSC2016

TD
CHIEF OF COMP

FRED GRIFFIN        (USA)
BARNEY HODGES       (USA)

JURY MEMBERS AMBER DODGE         (USA)

PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

MIXED TEAM

 101   :22:47.4
RIZIO, MACKENZIE

  1 VT

OGDEN, BEN

YOUNG, CALLIE

HAMILTON, FORREST

 6:07.4

 5:11.4

6:16.3

 5:12.2

 104   :22:54.2
BRAMS, LEAH

  2 MA

KITCH, JAMES

SELTZER, TALIA

RHATIGAN, WILLIAM

 6:02.1

 5:23.9

6:14.5

 5:13.6

 105   :22:59.5
HOCHSCHARTNER, LUCY

  3 NY

HARTMAN, BRYCE

GARSO, JACKIE

MCGREW, HENRY

 6:18.5

 5:14.5

6:15.4

 5:11.0

 111   :23:09.2
LAWSON, ALEXANDRA

  4 VT

HANSON, ANDERS

MILLER, KIRSTEN

BURT, GREG

 6:10.4

 5:19.5

6:08.1

 5:31.1

 106   :23:14.0
SCHWARTZ, RENA

  5 VT

BEAN, WALKER

LEHMANN, ANNA

KETCHEL, ELLIOT

 6:28.1

 5:10.3

6:23.8

 5:11.7

 121   :23:17.3
SWEET, PHOEBE

  6 VT

HODGES, SAM

OGDEN, CHARLOTTE

MUNNS, CONOR

 6:13.9

 5:28.2

6:15.7

 5:19.3

 103   :23:32.4
NADEAU, SARAH

  7 NH

GLUECK, ADAM

KRETCHMER, MARY

VALENTINE, JOSHUA

 6:25.0

 5:23.3

6:18.9

 5:25.1

 116   :23:45.3
KAIJA, ABBY

  8 VT

HAIG, WILLIAM

ELLIS, AVERY

MOONEY, SCOTT

 6:36.3

 5:22.1

6:17.8

 5:28.9

 102   :23:52.3
WOODS, KAELYN

  9 ME

WENTWORTH, MARCUS

JOHNSTON, LILY

MCKENNEY, LANCE

 6:22.4

 5:24.5

6:47.9

 5:17.4
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

 126   :23:54.7
FISHER, LILLIAN

 10 VT

LINDAHL, ERIK

MASSEY-BIERMAN, MARIKA

ECKSTEIN, NOAH

 6:32.0

 5:22.2

6:48.9

 5:11.5

 109   :24:12.5
VANDENDRIES, GABRIELLE

 11 MA

WISEMAN, MATTHEW

SMITH, GRACE

CULNANE, IAN

 6:29.5

 5:34.0

6:44.0

 5:24.8

 110   :24:16.4
ARMSTRONG, GABBY

 12 NY

SAPP, EVERETT

BRODERICK, LAURA

MCDONNELL, ROYAL

 6:16.2

 5:14.9

7:20.2

 5:24.9

 107   :24:18.7
AHEARNE, FIONA

 13 ME

BARTLEY, JASON

LAUKLI, SOPHIA

DEANGELIS, LUCA

 6:41.1

 5:28.0

6:48.7

 5:20.7

 114   :24:22.0
RIEDERS, HANNAH

 14 MA

JAMPEL, JACOB

RIEDERS, MADELINE

SNOW, OLIVER

 6:34.9

 5:38.4  5:19.8

 108   :24:27.2
ANDY, KATE

 15 NH

DOHERTY, ANDREW

MILLIKEN, PERRIN

PIOTROW, DARREN

 6:33.6

 5:12.1

6:38.5

 6:02.9

 141   :24:28.8
KAIJA, LAUREN

 16 VT

HUSSEY, TOM

MERRYLEES, ELIZA

WILKERSON, NICK

 6:48.6

 5:32.6

6:52.1

 5:15.3

 113   :24:32.1
BATES, LILLIAN

 17 NH

YOUNG, MARK

MCKINNEY, ZOE

VALPEY, SANDER

 6:42.8

 5:28.4

6:48.2

 5:32.6

 149   :24:35.1
LAIRD, DANI

 18 VT

BASSETTE, MATTHEW

THOMPSON, REBECCA

MORSE, JACOB

 6:39.0

 5:27.7

7:00.1

 5:28.1

 136   :24:36.0
STRASSER, MADELINE

 19 VT

COBB, CHARLIE

CUNEO, OLIVIA

LAWLOR, MATTHEW

 6:54.5

 5:22.8

6:36.7

 5:41.8

 131   :24:40.2
KOONTZ-MILLER, ANI

 20 VT

PALUSZEK, JOHN

THOMAS, ELIZA

MCGOVERN, WILLIAM

 6:56.0

 5:19.1

6:49.0

 5:35.9

 145   :25:13.8
LEMMEL-HAY, CHLOE

 21 VT

COBB, TIM

GRAB, ABBY

SOLOW, WILL

 7:05.6

 5:33.0

7:00.0

 5:35.1

 122   :25:16.3
FARRELL, GABRIELLE

 22 ME

BARBER, TUCKER

FARNSWORTH, LEINANI

RAVENELLE, BRAD

 6:45.4

 5:33.8

7:04.4

 5:52.6
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

 117   :25:19.4
COWLES, GRACE

 23 ME

MOORE, WILLISON

SKILLINS, OLIVIA

PIERCE, TUCKER

 7:04.5

 5:31.4

7:00.6

 5:42.8

 124   :25:22.2
RAGUIN, CHANTAL

 24 MA

FRIED, JORDAN

FEIST, REBECCA

HARDIN, JACKSON

 6:58.9

 5:47.6

7:19.1

 5:16.5

 115   :25:24.8
BLOOD, ELIZA

 25 NY

HUNECK, AARON

CROMIE, EMILY

BRODERICK, PATRICK

 7:00.1

 5:31.1

7:26.2

 5:27.3

 112   :25:26.4
BEAULIEU, SARAH

 26 ME

STREINZ, CALEB

BOYLE-WIGHT, CARLA

CLARKE, CALEB

 7:11.1

 5:32.5

7:19.4

 5:23.3

 127   :25:28.7
TANGUAY, JORDAN

 27 ME

MOREAU, MATTHEW

MARTIN, LENA

LANE, JOHN

 7:08.4

 5:31.7

7:07.0

 5:41.4

 118   :25:32.2
MCKINNON, EILIDH

 28 NH

PERKINS, NATHANIEL

LANGE, KENNEDY

CUNNINGHAM, TIM

 7:02.0

 5:42.9

7:15.6

 5:31.6

 119   :25:35.3
COLE, ISABEL

 29 MA

LEE, TYLER

TELFER, CLAIRE

VELEZ, ESTEVAN

 6:57.4

 5:39.9

7:08.0

 5:49.9

 132   :26:08.6
WILBRAHAM, JENNIFER

 30 ME

NILES, CALEB

CHARLES, MEG

FARRAR, JAROD

 7:17.4

 6:15.3

7:05.9

 5:29.9

 128   :26:12.1
NELSON, JESSICA

 31 NH

EBNER, CHRISTOPHER

SPENCER, SARA

ANDERSON, TRISTAN

 7:07.0

 5:34.7

7:13.0

 6:17.3

 142   :26:19.9
CARTY, EMILY

 32 ME

OLINS, YACOB

NICHOLS, STEPH

HIGHT, BENNETT

 7:28.6

 6:02.8

7:01.8

 5:46.6

 133   :26:24.1
CONERY, MICHAELLA

 33 NH

CROFT, GRANT

BADGER, NINA

DALY, CAMERON

 7:19.9

 5:56.2

7:01.9

 6:05.8

 123   :26:30.3
BOLINGER, GRETA

 34 NH

WILKES, JAMES

BANDLER, JOHANNA

DOBE, AARON

 7:51.9

 5:53.9

6:40.4

 6:04.0

 120   :26:32.2
CHANG, JING

 35 NY

YOUNG, RYAN

WIEDMANN, ANNA

IZZO, JESSE

 7:30.2

 5:32.0

7:38.1

 5:51.8
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

 129   :26:34.2
WISEMAN, ABIGAIL

 36 MA

JOHNSTONE, HENRY

SMITH, MARGO

GIERSCH, CONNOR

 7:09.9

 6:16.1

7:16.2

 138   :26:36.6
DAVIS, KAILEIGH

 37 NH

KANTER, OWEN

BALL, KATIE

MANWARING, MATTHEW

 7:22.1

 5:55.7

7:13.1

 6:05.6

 153   :27:04.1
KULIS, JORDI

 38 VT

THORLEY, NEIL

BIGELOW, HELENA

HEKELER, PHILLIP

 7:34.7

 5:52.6

7:16.9

 6:19.7

 134   :27:17.9
NOTTONSON, EMILY

 39 MA

PHELAN, PETER

HUTH, ALICE

BORGHESANI, MARK

 7:48.6

 6:09.8

7:17.9

 6:01.3

 143   :27:20.5
CAMPBELL, SARE

 40 NH

NELSON, JAMIE

LEE, MAGGIE

MOLIND, OWEN

 7:53.6

 6:01.6

7:24.2

 6:00.9

 146   :27:34.2
JACKSON, ISABELLE

 41 ME

WING, THOMAS

BRYANT, REBEKAH

ALFORD, BEN

 7:26.2

 6:14.5

7:32.7

 6:20.6

 147   :27:47.3
CROSBY, AYLA

 42 NH

WEROWINSKI, GEORGE-H

ZECHA, SARAH

REPUCCI, DOMINIC

 7:24.0

 5:46.2

8:12.6

 6:24.3

 139   :27:52.4
YODER, LYDIA

 43 MA

DONATI, RICHARD

WEINBERG, KATE

WEED, TOBY

 7:56.9

 6:13.8

7:45.2

 5:56.3

 150   :28:03.8
WHITE, KAYLA

 44 ME

PRATICO, SIMON

NORKIN, IRINA

FORBES, DUNCAN

 7:45.2

 6:28.5

7:49.2

 6:00.7

 137   :28:07.2
PARENT, LAURA

 45 ME

CARTY, PATRICK

DESPRES, ABBY

BARTLEY, MAX

 7:37.9

 5:56.4

8:35.6

 5:57.2

 151   :28:09.5
SALMI, VIIVI

 46 NH

JEROME, BEN

COOK, MADISON

JOHNSON, ARTURO

 7:47.1

 6:21.8

7:56.5

 6:04.0

 144   :28:14.3
GERRY, SOPHIE

 47 MA

PROTTI, LUKE

COBB, VIOLET

CASTONGUAY, CAMERON

 7:40.2

 6:54.2

7:27.1

 6:12.7

 154   :28:37.0
THIBODEAU, EMILY

 48 ME

VEILLEUX, CARTER

MAGUIRE, ZOE

ROY, DAVID

 8:11.1

 6:36.3

7:38.2

 6:11.3
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PL BIB TIME PTSTEAM

 125   :28:41.9
BRODERICK, JENNIFER

 49 NY

HARVEY, DAVID

BRODERICK, KATELYN

TOMB, SEAMUS

 7:42.6

 6:00.8

8:50.2

 6:08.2

 155   :28:47.9
SMITH, RACHEL

 50 NH

BUTCHER, BRANDON

BEAUDRY, MADDIE

FAULKNER, GAVIN

 7:50.0

 6:26.1

8:21.5

 6:10.2

 152   :28:50.1
BERGERON, LUCY

 51 MA

YOUNG, CIARAN

CAVALLI, CATHERINE

NICHOL, AYDEN

 8:00.1

 6:45.0

7:37.5

 6:27.4

 148   :28:53.8
REDMOND, ELLA

 52 MA

BUCKLEY, RYE

POCH, LORELEI

TELFER, KEVIN

 8:03.5

 6:38.6

8:00.4

 6:11.2

 156   :29:12.2
SAVITSKY, GRETA

 53 MA

MARSHALL, MILES

POWERS, NEVADA

SANDVIK, AIDAN

 7:58.2

 6:29.0

8:21.2

 6:23.6

 130   :29:37.8
BURNS, JULIANNE

 54 NY

FRANCISCO, BEN

CHENEY, EMILY

HALLIGAN, MIKEY

 6:52.6

 7:29.5

8:47.6

 6:28.0

 135   :30:37.3
CARON, MEGHANA

 55 NY

MATHIE, TONY

SCHOEN, EVE

FRAGOMENI, ALEX

 8:33.2

 6:20.8

8:54.0

 6:49.1

 140   :35:10.9
COUGHLIN, MEGAN

 56 NY

TOMB, BRENDAN

PARK, SOHYUN

BROGAN, HANNAH

 9:03.0

 7:31.8

8:58.7

 9:37.3

Did Not Finish

 157   :  : 0.0
HANVEY, ALLISON

MANZELLA, ANNA

 8:50.9

**:**.*

: 0.0

  : 0.0
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